
 

 

SUSSEX 
Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authority 
 

12a Riverside Business Centre, Brighton Road, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6RE 

Tel: 01273 454407   Fax: 01273 454668    Email: admin@sussex-ifca.gov.uk    Website: www.sussex-ifca.gov.uk 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Quarterly Committee Meeting 

 

Date:  1st November 2018 

Time:  1.45 pm  

Venue:  12a Riverside Business Centre  

  Brighton Road 

  Shoreham-by-Sea 

  West Sussex  

  BN43 6RE 

 

Pre-meeting refreshments: Sandwiches available 1.15pm  

 
1.45pm Meeting commences 

 

AGENDA 

 

1. Chairman’s welcome and Chief Officer’s introduction                            
 

2. To note apologies for absence 
 

3. Declaration of interests 
 

4. Minutes of meeting held on 26th July 2018 
 

5. Matters Arising 

 

 

 

DECISION ITEMS 
 

6. Review of Management Measures 

 Netting & Associated Nearshore Management of Trawling (TD/SA) 

 

 

 

PRESENTATION ITEMS 
 

7. Matt Doggett, black seabream on the south coast 
 

 

 

Break approximately 15 minutes 

 

 

 

INFORMATION ITEMS  
 

8. Annual Report 2016-17 TD/SA  

 

9. Staffing update 

 

 5 

 

 

15 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

http://@sussex-ifca.gov.uk
http://www.sussex-sfc.gov.uk/


 

 

SUSSEX 
Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authority 
 

12a Riverside Business Centre, Brighton Road, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6RE 

Tel: 01273 454407   Fax: 01273 454668    Email: admin@sussex-ifca.gov.uk    Website: www.sussex-ifca.gov.uk 

 

 

10. Annual Research Report KN 
 
 

11. Marine Protected Area Update 

 

12. CHOPI and Oyster Management update 

 

13. Sussex Recreational Sea Angling Partnership 

     

14. Compliance and Enforcement Report AK 

                                                                                                                          

15. Communications Report SA 

 

16. Summary of Expenditure for the 2nd Quarter from 1st July to 30th September 2018 JH 

 

17. Vessel & Vehicle maintenance log 1st July to 30th September 2018 CH                          

 

18. Association of Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authorities TD 

  

19. Chief Officers Group TD  

 

20. To consider any other items, which the Chairman is of the opinion are  

 Matters of Urgency by reason of special circumstances, which must be specified 

 

21. To confirm 25th January 2018 as date for the Authority’s next meeting. 

 

Note: Items shown in italics have accompanying report or papers.  
 

 

Tim Dapling 

Chief Fisheries and Conservation Officer 
 

Sussex Inshore Fisheries & Conservation Authority 

12a Riverside Business Centre 

Brighton Road 

Shoreham-by-Sea, 

West Sussex 

BN43 5PB 
 

Telephone: 01273 454407 

Fax: 01273 454668 

Email: admin@sussex-ifca.gov.uk 

 

74 

 

85 
 
 
 
 
 

 

87 
 
 

95 
 
 

108 
 
 

111 
 
 

114 
 
 

120 
 
 

129 

http://@sussex-ifca.gov.uk
http://www.sussex-sfc.gov.uk/

