SUSSEX Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authority



5

Quarterly Committee Meeting

Date: 1st November 2018

Time: 1.45 pm

Venue: 12a Riverside Business Centre

Brighton Road Shoreham-by-Sea

West Sussex BN43 6RE

Pre-meeting refreshments: Sandwiches available 1.15pm

1.45pm Meeting commences

AGENDA

- 1. Chairman's welcome and Chief Officer's introduction
- 2. To note apologies for absence
- 3. Declaration of interests
- 4. Minutes of meeting held on 26th July 2018

5. Matters Arising

DECISION ITEMS 15

6. Review of Management Measures
Netting & Associated Nearshore Management of Trawling (TD/SA)

PRESENTATION ITEMS

7. Matt Doggett, black seabream on the south coast

Break approximately 15 minutes

INFORMATION ITEMS

- 8. Annual Report 2016-17 TD/SA
- 9. Staffing update

12a Riverside Business Centre, Brighton Road, Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex, BN43 6RE

SUSSEX Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authority



10.	Annual Research Report KN	74
11.	Marine Protected Area Update	85
12.	CHOPI and Oyster Management update	
13.	Sussex Recreational Sea Angling Partnership	87
14.	Compliance and Enforcement Report AK	95
15.	Communications Report SA	108
16.	Summary of Expenditure for the 2nd Quarter from 1st July to 30th September 2018 JH	111
17.	Vessel & Vehicle maintenance log 1st July to 30th September 2018 CH	114
18.	Association of Inshore Fisheries and Conservation Authorities TD	120
19.	Chief Officers Group TD	129
20.	To consider any other items, which the Chairman is of the opinion are Matters of Urgency by reason of special circumstances, which must be specified	
21.	To confirm 25 th January 2018 as date for the Authority's next meeting.	

Note: Items shown in italics have accompanying report or papers.

Tim Dapling
Chief Fisheries and Conservation Officer

Sussex Inshore Fisheries & Conservation Authority 12a Riverside Business Centre Brighton Road Shoreham-by-Sea, West Sussex BN43 5PB

Telephone: 01273 454407 Fax: 01273 454668

Email: admin@sussex-ifca.gov.uk